


LUMINAIRES IXIS

IXIS is the ultimate result of ECLATEC's 

developments over the last twenty 

years.

IXIS opens up a whole world of 

possibilities.

This versatility arises from its design 

and in particular its integrated 

adjustment and fastening system, but 

also the multiple optical variations it 

offers.

IXIS

Optitec® 20, 25
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LUMINAIRES

• Versatile lighting solution with an integrated adjustment 
system

• Luminaire available in 2 sizes: Ixis PM and Ixis GM

• IP66

• IK08

• Class I or II

• Injected cast aluminium unit

• Thermally toughened fl at glass

• Polished, anodised aluminium refl ector: Symmetrical, 
Asymmetrical Intensive and Extensive, Circular Intensive and 
Extensive, road distribution (Optitec® 20 Ixis PM and Optitec® 
25 Ixis GM)

• Control gear integrated on a tool-less removable tray

• Luminaire opens without tools

• Polyester powder coating, any RAL colour available, please 
enquire for other colours

INFORMATION FOR SPECIFIERS

IP RATING

• Degree of protection IP66 according to standard 
EN 60529

• High temperature extruded silicone pneumatic 
seal on footing

• High temperature extruded silicone gasket on 
bowl

• Luminaire breathes through activated carbon 
fi lter

• Cable gland with anchoring device

ECO DESIGN

• Ixis includes ferromagnetic and electronic ballasts and dimming 
solutions

• Ixis is eligible for the Energy Effi ciency Certifi cate, ULOR < 3%

• Complies with the European RoHS directive

• High recyclability rate

MATERIAL ANALYSIS

• Ixis PM: Aluminium 75%, Glass 9%, Steel 8%, Plastic 5%, Other 3%

• Ixis GM: Aluminium 74%, Glass 9%, Plastic 7%, Steel 6%, Other 4%

IXIS

IXIS PM

IXIS GM



OPTION

• Integrated adjustment system

• Fitting for mounting on bracket end 
with external Ø 60 mm

• Luminaire closes with a security screw

MECHANICAL INTERFACES

IXIS PM IXIS GM
Mounting Side

Dimensions

Lgth.

Width

Height

428mm
316mm
130mm

496mm
418mm
162mm

Weight 8kg 12kg

SCx 0,17m2 0,28m2

Source accessibility Direct access to the lamp after opening the bowl

Power unit Ferromagnetic and electronic
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MAINTENANCE

Opening and closing

Opens without tools by pressing 

the push-strip on the top casting 

{1}

Maintenance of the lamp

Direct access to the lamp after 

opening the bowl {2}

Control gear maintenance 

Direct access to the control gear 

after opening the bowl

The control gear is integrated 

on a tray removable without 

tools

Electrical connection using 

quick connectors {3}
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IXIS PM ET GM - ORIENTATION DE LA LYRE DECO

IXIS GM - LYRE DECOIXIS PM - LYRE DECO
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SOURCES

Model Refl ector HPS (E27) MH (E27) MH (G12) MH (PGZ12) MH (PGZ18)

Ixis PM

Symmetrical 35W 50W 70W / 35W 70W / / 35W 50W 70W 100W 150W 45W 60 W 90W 140W /

Asymmetrical Intensive

and Extensive
35W 50W 70W / 35W 70W / / 35W 50W 70W 100W 150W 45W 60 W 90W 140W /

Circular Intensive 

and Extensive
35W 50W 70W / 35W 70W / / 35W 50W 70W 100W 150W 45W 60 W 90W 140W /

Optitec® 20 35W 50W 70W / 35W 70W / / 35W 50W 70W 100W 150W 45W 60 W 90W 140W /

Model Refl ector HPS (E40) MH (E40) MH (G12) MH (PGZ12) MH (PGZ18)

Ixis GM

Symmetrical 100W 150W 250W 400W* 100W 150W 250W 400W* / / / / / / / 90W 140W 210W

Asymmetrical Intensive

and Extensive
100W 150W 250W 400W* 100W 150W 250W 400W* / / / / / / / 90W 140W 210W

Circular Intensive 

and Extensive
100W 150W 250W 400W* 100W 150W 250W 400W* / / / / / / / 90W 140W 210W

Optitec® 25 100W 150W / / 100W 150W / / / / / / / / / 90W 140W 210W
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* 400W available on request



500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3500

4000

3000

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

Imax = 3683 cd/klm

C0 - C180 Ouverture à Imax = 2x9°
2

IXIS PM - Circulaire - Cosmo 140 W

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

Imax = 1031 cd/klm

C90 - C270C0 - C180

IXIS PM - Aymétrique intensif - Cosmo 140 W

IXIS PM - Aymétrique extensif - SHP 70 W
Imax = 778 cd/klm
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300

400

500

700

800

600

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

C90 - C270C0 - C180

Imax = 641 cd/klm

100

200

300

400

500

700

600

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

C90 - C270C0 - C180

IXIS PM - Symétrique extensif - SHP 70 W

- 90 ° 90 °

- 45 ° 45 °

0

cd/klm

IXIS PM Optitec® 20 - Cosmo White 60 W

Imax = 572 cd/klm

580 0 °

C90 - C270

C0 - C180

C10 - C170

47.11%

l/h 1.5-1 -0.5 0 0.5 1

Luminaire incliné à 0°

LUMINAIRES IXIS

PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION

IXIS PM



200

100

300

400

500

600

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

Imax = 591 cd/klm

C90 - C270C0 - C180

IXIS GM - Aymétrique extensif - SHP 400 W

Ixis GM - Circulaire - Cosmo 140 W 

1000

500

1500

2000

2500

3000

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

Imax = 2995 cd/klm

Ouverture à Imax = 2x9°
2

C0 - C180

Imax = 606 cd/klm

100
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400

500

700

600

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

C90 - C270C0 - C180

IXIS GM - Asymétrique extensif - IM 210 W

Imax = 781 cd/klm
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500

700

800

600

22.5° 45.0° 67.5° 90.0°67.5° 45.0° 22.5° 0.0°90.0°

C90 - C270C0 - C180

IXIS GM - Aymétrique intensif - IM 210 W

IXIS GM Optitec® 25 - IM 150 W

- 90 ° 90 °

- 45 ° 45 °

0

cd/klmImax = 560 cd/klm

580 0 °

C90 - C270

C0 - C180

C15 - C165

51.68%

l/h 1.5-1 -0.5 0 0.5 1

Luminaire incliné à 0°

PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION

IXIS GM

7



1 m

2 m

3 m

4 m

5 m

6 m

LUMINAIRES IXIS • PROPOSITIONS URBAINES

Ixis PM Tonga
• Confi guration 

Single bracket, double bracket, wall 

bracket, pathway bracket

Recommended height: 4 to 6m

• Tonga bracket
Steel

Outreach 1000mm

Luminaire lateral mounted onto the 

bracket

Male mounting bracket for pole top 

fi tting

• Pole 
Cylindroconical steel Ø 60/62mm

• Pathway bracket
Steel, outreach 500mm

• Wall bracket
Steel, outreach 500mm

Ixis PM Pico
• Confi guration 

Single bracket, double bracket, wall 

bracket, pathway bracket

Recommended height: 4 to 6m

• Pico bracket
Steel

Outreach 800mm and 1000mm

Luminaire lateral mounted onto the 

bracket

Male mounting bracket for pole top 

fi tting

Présentation avec pointe lumineuse LED

• Pole
Cylindroconical steel Ø 60/62mm 

• Pathway bracket
Steel, outreach 500mm

• Wall bracket
Steel, outreach 500mm
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Ixis PM Chrome
• Confi guration 

Single bracket, double bracket, wall 

bracket, pathway bracket

Recommended height: 4 to 6m

• Chrome bracket
Steel

Outreach 500mm and 1000mm 

Tilt 5°

Luminaire lateral mounted onto the 

bracket

Male mounting bracket for pole top 

fi tting

• Pole 
Cylindroconical steel Ø 60/62mm

• Pathway bracket
Steel, outreach 300mm

Tilt 10°

• Wall bracket
Steel, outreach 500mm and 1000mm

Tilt 5°

Ixis Tonga

mm
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LUMINAIRES IXIS • ROAD VERSIONS

Ixis PM Cytise
• Confi guration 

Single bracket, twin bracket, wall 

bracket, pathway bracket

Recommended height: 6 to 9m

• Cytise bracket 
Steel

Outreach 800mm, 1000mm, 1200mm

Tilt 10°

Luminaire lateral mounted onto the 

bracket

Male mounting bracket for pole top fi tting

• Pole 
Cylindroconical steel Ø 60/62mm

• Pathway bracket
Steel

Outreach 600mm, 800mm, 1000mm

• Wall bracket
Steel, outreach 600mm

Ixis "Aiguille" pole
• Confi guration 

Ensemble grappe

Recommended height: 6 to 9m

• Bracket
Steel

Outreach 250mm

Luminaire lateral mounted onto the 

bracket

Shown with LED luminous tip 

• Pole
Cylindroconical steel Ø 60/62mm
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Ixis Volta
• Confi guration 

Single bracket, twin bracket

Recommended height: 6 to 9m

• Volta bracket
Steel

Outreach 1000mm and 1200mm

Luminaire lateral mounted onto the 

bracket

Male mounting bracket for pole top 

fi tting

• Pole 
Cylindroconical steel Ø 60/62mm

Ixis Etia

60/62mm6



41 rue Lafayette, 54320 Maxéville

Tel : +33 3 83 39 38 00

www.eclatec.com
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